
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Daniel Jenkins - (763096) - Kidlington & Gosford SC - 400 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

3:57.28 715 H 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2

3:57.98 709 F 14/01/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

4:01.13 682 H 20/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Co Oxford 2

4:03.69 660 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3

4:05.55 645 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Oxford 2

4:06.80 636 F 26/01/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

4:07.17 633 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Oxford 2

4:08.07 626 F 15/01/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

4:09.20 617 H 02/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

4:09.35 616 F 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

4:12.34 595 F 25/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield  2

4:15.85 570 H 02/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

4:16.99 563 F 17/01/16 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

4:20.96 538 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

4:22.58 528 F 08/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

4:28.48 494 F 18/01/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

4:38.71 441 H 26/09/15 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

4:43.38 420 H 04/10/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

5:01.99 347 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Co Oxford 3

5:08.95 324 H 22/09/13 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

5:11.94 315 H 20/07/13 City of Oxford L3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

5:22.38 285 F 17/02/13 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

5:23.78 281 H 15/07/12 Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

5:26.97 273  25/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

5:40.88 241  27/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

5:41.88 239 F 20/02/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

5:42.20 238 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2
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5:42.20 238 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

5:46.76 229 H 02/10/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

5:51.25 220 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

5:52.12 219 H 26/09/10 City of Oxford Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 4

5:59.57 205 H 16/07/11 City of Oxford Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

4:06.80 636 F 26/01/20 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

4:07.17 633 H 05/12/19 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Co Oxford 2

4:09.20 617 H 02/11/19 Swim England South East Open Junior Championships Portsmouth Co Oxford 2

4:01.13 682 H 20/10/19 Manchester International Meet 2019 Manchester Co Oxford 2

3:57.28 715 H 29/06/19 Hatfield Summer Meet 2019 Herts Sports Village Co Oxford 2

3:57.98 709 F 14/01/18 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

4:03.69 660 F 16/12/17 Hillingdon Winter Short Course Open Meet 2017 Hillingdon Co Oxford 3

4:08.07 626 F 15/01/17 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

4:05.55 645 H 15/12/16 ASA Winter Meet 2016 Sheffield Co Oxford 2

4:09.35 616 F 06/11/16 Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

4:15.85 570 H 02/10/16 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

4:12.34 595 F 25/06/16 Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala Hatfield  2

4:16.99 563 F 17/01/16 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

4:20.96 538 F 20/12/15 Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015 Uxbridge Co Oxford 2

4:22.58 528 F 08/11/15 City of Cardiff Welsh Capital Open Meet Cardiff Co Oxford 2

4:38.71 441 H 26/09/15 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

4:28.48 494 F 18/01/15 Oxfordshire & North Bucks County Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

4:43.38 420 H 04/10/14 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford  4

5:01.99 347 H 08/12/13 Tigersharks Xmas Open Meet 2013 Swindon Co Oxford 3

5:08.95 324 H 22/09/13 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

5:11.94 315 H 20/07/13 City of Oxford L3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

5:22.38 285 F 17/02/13 Oxfordshire & N Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

5:26.97 273  25/11/12 Nuneaton & Bedworth SC Winter Open Meet Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

5:23.78 281 H 15/07/12 Swindon Dolphin Festival Meet Swindon Co Oxford 3

5:51.25 220 F 19/02/12 Oxon & North Bucks County Championships Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

5:42.20 238 F 22/01/12 Maxwell January Open Meet Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

5:40.88 241  27/11/11 Nuneaton & Bedworth 100 200 400 Open Mt Nuneaton Co Oxford 2

5:46.76 229 H 02/10/11 City of Oxford Club Championships Oxford Co Oxford 4

5:59.57 205 H 16/07/11 City of Oxford Level 3 Open Meet Oxford Co Oxford 3

5:41.88 239 F 20/02/11 Oxfordshire & North Buckinghamshire Champs Aylesbury Co Oxford 2

5:52.12 219 H 26/09/10 City of Oxford Champs Temple Cowley Co Oxford 4
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